Position Other Positions Held

Executive Director

Return To Work Coordinator

Executive Director

Wellness Coordinator

Admin Assistant

Chief Fiscal Officer

Admin Assistant

Special District

Schools Risk and Insurance
Management Group

Schools Risk and Insurance
Management Group

Schools Risk and Insurance
Management Group

Schools Risk and Insurance
Management Group

Schools Risk and Insurance
Management Group

Schools Risk and Insurance
Management Group

Schools Risk and Insurance
Management Group

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages
$129,167

$71,929

$60,300

$59,360

$50,113

$18,089

$18,017



