	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Executive Director		Schools Risk and Insurance Management Group	Administration	\$129,167
2.	Return To Work Coordinator		Schools Risk and Insurance Management Group	Administration	\$71,929
3.	Executive Director		Schools Risk and Insurance Management Group	Administration	\$60,300
4.	Wellness Coordinator		Schools Risk and Insurance Management Group	Administration	\$59,360
5.	Admin Assistant		Schools Risk and Insurance Management Group	Administration	\$50,113
6.	Chief Fiscal Officer		Schools Risk and Insurance Management Group	Administration	\$18,089
7.	Admin Assistant		Schools Risk and Insurance Management Group	Administration	\$18,017